
순번 날짜 부스 차량번호 금액 입금 환불 현재금액

1 03월 01일 시외5 143수3111 1,000 1,000   
2 03월 02일 시외5 51무0223 9,000 9,000   1,000   
3 03월 02일 시외2 부산32바8114 500 1,500   
4 03월 02일 시내5 미상 1,000 2,500   
5 03월 03일 시외4 부산37바2733 500 3,000   
6 03월 03일 시외3 39주0211 500 3,500   
7 03월 03일 시내2 42머0895 500 4,000   
8 03월 03일 시외5 부산36바6790 500 4,500   
9 03월 03일 시외4 부산33바2111 500 5,000   
10 03월 03일 시내5 98고8386 500 5,500   
11 03월 03일 시외2 부산29무9800 500 6,000   
12 03월 03일 시외3 04주6359 400 6,400   
13 03월 04일 시외5 34호9757 500 6,900   
14 03월 04일 시외3 94러3863 500 7,400   
15 03월 05일 시외2 1,000 8,400   
16 03월 05일 시내3 48고4250 500 8,900   
17 03월 07일 시외2 부산37바9903 500 9,400   
18 03월 07일 시외3 08로3440 500 9,900   
19 03월 07일 시내4 부산36바7742 500 10,400  
20 03월 07일 시외4 부산31바6669 500 10,900  
21 03월 07일 시외5 부산37바4895 500 11,400  
22 03월 07일 시내3 51조0214 500 11,900  
23 03월 07일 시외3 34서3689 500 12,400  
24 03월 08일 시내2 55고4579 500 12,900  
25 03월 08일 시내2 05소2310 500 13,400  
26 03월 08일 시외3 08로3440 500 13,900  
27 03월 08일 시내5 58주2221 500 14,400  
28 03월 08일 시외5 부산37바3214 500 14,900  
29 03월 08일 시외5 84루4246 500 15,400  
30 03월 08일 시외4 60더7561 500 15,900  
31 03월 09일 시내3 82로0628 9,000 9,000   15,900  
32 03월 09일 시내2 55고4579 400 16,300  
33 03월 10일 시내5 58더2593 500 16,800  
34 03월 10일 시외2 부산33바5865 500 17,300  
35 03월 11일 46무5854 500 17,800  
36 03월 11일 시내3 75저5554 500 18,300  

3월 출ㆍ퇴근 및 미지급금, 낙전
광안대로 벡스코요금소



37 03월 11일 시외2 39머2636 500 18,800  
38 03월 11일 시내3 64호2035 500 19,300  
39 03월 14일 시외5 부산37바4645 500 19,800  
40 03월 14일 시내4 47버8078 500 20,300  
41 03월 14일 시내3 부산34바4626 500 20,800  
42 03월 14일 시내3 59구4442 500 21,300  
43 03월 14일 시외5 275루5858 500 21,800  
44 03월 14일 부산37바6972 500 22,300  
45 03월 15일 시내4 40부0747 4,000 26,300  
46 3월 16일 시외3 93어5487 500 26,800  
47 3월 16일 시외3 84가9755 500 27,300  
48 3월 16일 시내5 42머0122 500 27,800  
49 03월 16일 시내3 부산32바9595 500 28,300  
50 03월 17일 시내5 171우9496 500 28,800  
51 03월 17일 시외3 부산35바8592 500 29,300  
52 03월 17일 시외3 부산32바8888 500 29,800  
53 03월 17일 시내5 300무2170 500 30,300  
54 03월 18일 시외3 83가7501 500 30,800  
55 03월 18일 시내5 36오2304 500 31,300  
56 03월 18일 시내5 부산32바4836 1,000 32,300  
57 03월 18일 시내5 부산34바6601 500 32,800  
58 03월 18일 시내5 부산31바2489 500 33,300  
59 03월 18일 시외4 부산32바8301 500 33,800  
60 03월 18일 시외2 부산31바3342 500 34,300  
61 03월 18일 시외3 부산34바5853 500 34,800  
62 03월 18일 시외3 62거8561 500 35,300  
63 03월 21일 시내4 부산31바9567 500 35,800  
64 3월 21일 시내3 157하2267 500 36,300  
65 3월 21일 시내2 부산37바2034 500 36,800  
66 3월 22일 시외5 부산31바6562 500 37,300  
67 3월 22일 시내2 부산31바9835 500 37,800  
68 3월 22일 시내2 부산36바6790 500 38,300  
69 03월 23일 시내2 부산37바6624 500 38,800  
70 03월 23일 시내3 40주4029 500 39,300  
71 03월 23일 시내3 11라7172 500 39,800  
72 03월 23일 시내3 91오2252 500 40,300  
73 03월 23일 시내3 55모7555 500 40,800  
74 03월 23일 58주2221 800 41,600  
75 03월 23일 시내5 82러7937 500 42,100  
76 03월 23일 시내3 04마1234 500 42,600  
77 03월 24일 시외5 부산34바1488 500 43,100  
78 03월 24일 시내3 부산37바4601 500 43,600  



79 03월 24일 시외4 부산37바6594 500 44,100  
80 03월 24일 시외5 부산32바3630 500 44,600  
81 03월 24일 시외5 183주8302 400 45,000  
82 3월 25일 시외5 부산31바3342 500 45,500  
83 03월 25일 시외3 49루7003 500 46,000  
84 03월 25일 시외3 15루0528 500 46,500  
85 03월 25일 시외3 부산36바6714 500 47,000  
86 03월 25일 시외3 31오3572 500 47,500  
87 03월 25일 시외2 143호7384 9,000 56,500  
88 03월 25일 부산33바5001 500 57,000  
89 03월 26일 시내3 43주4307 9,000 66,000  
90 03월 28일 시외4 24구4025 500 66,500  
91 3월 28일 시내5 부산32바8372 500 67,000  
92 3월 28일 시외5 부산90자6053 500 67,500  
93 03월 29일 시내3 350고8724 500 68,000  
94 03월 29일 184보2130 500 68,500  
95 03월 29일 시내4 289소6555 1,000 69,500  
96 03월 29일 시내5 34두9707 500 70,000  
97 03월 29일 시내2 68도1274 500 70,500  
98 03월 29일 시내2 부산31러9046 500 71,000  
99 03월 30일 시외3 부산36바4403 500 71,500  
100 03월 30일 시외4 31도5243 500 72,000  
101 03월 30일 시외3 69버5552 500 72,500  
102 03월 30일 시외3 14러5763 500 73,000  
103 3월 31일 시외4 84너5692 500 73,500  
104 3월 31일 시외4 부산32바1032 500 74,000  
105 3월 31일 시외4 26거2508 500 74,500  
106 3월 31일 42머2559 500 75,000  
107 3월 31일 시내3 07가4917 400 75,400  
108 3월 31일 시외2 부산34바8164 4,000 79,400  

97,400 18,000  79,400  합   계


